Aqualife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke 8 years and older
13.9.2024 1. - 15:46 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 11
3 Dimitar DIMITROV 11 Swim For All Ages NT
4 DIMITROV ALEXANDER 12 Delfin Varna NT
5 Ivo IVANOV 12 Delfin Varna NT
6 Kaloyan BAKLAROV 11 Dobrudzha2021 NT
Heat 2 of 11
2 Viktor DRAGANOV 14 Julian Rusev NT
3 DIMITROV SAMUIL 10 Delfin Varna NT
4 Atila PASHALIEV 11 Swim For All Ages NT
5 Dzhoshua PATRUNCHEV 14  Swim For All Ages NT
6 Maksimiyan TENEV 10 Swim For All Ages NT
7 Radoslav PETKOV 9 Swim For All Ages NT
Heat 3 of 11
1 Georgi SABEV 13 Julian Rusev NT
2 Aleksandar GEORGIEV 10 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.69
3 Gabriel NIKOLOV 10 Tibris 1:02.93
4 Martin NACHEV 9 Etar2 1:02.40
5 Boyan BORISOV 10 Dorostol 1:02.70
6 lordan SIMEONOV 9 Dorostol 1:04.10
7 Samuil ALEKSANDROV 8 Dorostol 1:05.10
8 Daniel STEFANOV 12 Julian Rusev NT
Heat 4 of 11
1 Presiyan PANAYOTOV 8 Torpedo 58.70
2 Matrin VELIKOV 9 Torpedo 56.70
3 Boris PETKOV 9 Kps Orenda 55.25
4 Georgi ALEKSANDROV 8 Metropol 54.29
5 Nikola NEDELCHEV 9 Psk Cherno More 54.80
6 Edmond NISHANOV 11  Galata-Varna 56.15
7 Teodor VELIKOV 9 Torpedo 57.20
8 Maksim YANKOV 9 Dobrudzha2021 59.41
Heat 5 of 11
1 Presyan NIKOLOV 8 Delfin Varna 53.38
2 Boris PENCHEV 10 Beroe 51.95
3 Adrian ANGELOV 10 Torpedo 47.30
4 Atanas ATANASOV 11 Asteri 46.09
5 Zdravko NIKOLOV 11  Albatros'2001 46.51
6 Aleksey KIKOT 11  Burgas 48.68
7 Boris KIRILOV 12 Delfin Varna 52.34
8 Boyan OSIPOV 11  Dorostol 54.10
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Aqualife Swimming Talents '24
Kranevo, 13. - 14.9.2024

Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 11

1 Valentin VOYNOV
2 Angel VELICHKOV
3 Viktor IVANOV

4 Kristiyan KOSTOV
5 Yordan DONEV

6 Samuil IVANOV

7 Slav ILCHEV

8 Kaloyan PETROV

Heat 7 of 11

1 Aleksandur FILIPOV
2 lvo ATANASQOV

3 Boyan MIHAILOV

4 Kaloyan GEORGIEV
5 Aleksandar PEYKOV
6 Valery DIMOV

7 Daniel NIKOLAEV

8 Maxim KRACHOUNOV

Heat 8 of 11

1 Radoslav RAYCHEV
2 Plamen VASILEV

3 Viktor KALCHEV

4 |vailo GEORGIEV

5 Presyan GEORGIEV
6 Artem BESKORSII

7 Zdravko KRASTEV
8 Ivomir IVANOV

Heat 9 of 11

1 Rostislav NIKOLOV
2 Martin STOILOV
3 Dimitar GEORGIEV
4 Krasimir SKACHKOV
5 Martin BARUMOV
6 Dimitar BOGDANOV
7 Eray ALl

8 Petar STOENCHEV

Heat 10 of 11
1 Boris ANDRONOV

2 Bartosz MLOCHOWSKI

3 Henri GEIDEL

4 Matei NIKOLOV

5 Mihail IVANOV

6 Alexander VELIKOV
7 Viktor GALABOV

8 Luchezar LYUBCHEV
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Briz

Psk Cherno More
Dobrudzha2021
Torpedo

Burgas
Galata-Varna
Galata-Varna
Kps Orenda

Torpedo

Burgas

Psk Cherno More
Mladost'91

Kps Orenda
Odesos 2008
Psk Cherno More
Kps Orenda

Dobrudzha2021
Dobrudzha2021
Psk Cherno More
Dorostol

Delfin Varna

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Dobrudzha2021

Tibris

Beroe
Dobrudzha
Burgas
Torpedo
Kps Orenda
Burgas
Asteri

Beroe

Berner

Berner

Asteri

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Torpedo

45.52
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44.40
43.20
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45.00
45.17
45.52

43.01
41.67
40.00
39.78
39.90
40.91
42.00
43.13

39.10
38.72
38.00
36.90
37.69
38.42
38.75
39.43

36.77
35.90
35.20
35.08
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Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 11 of 11

1 Miroslav CHERNIKOV
2 Krasen HRISTOV

3 Nikola STOYANOV

4 Valentin FILIPOV

5 Martin MIHAILOV

6 Zlatodar KOEV

7 Kiril POPOV

8 Vasil BARDAROV

15
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16
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Dorostol

Psk Cherno More
Dobrudzha2021
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Dobrudzha
Odesos 2008
Delfin Varna

31.50
30.00
29.33
25.95
29.00
29.97
31.00
31.65
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